Extra HD multi-coil dispenser for ribbon wound steel strap

MIP-6850

Midwest Industrial Packaging 1940 USG Drive Libertyville, IL 60048
(P) 847.918.0220 (F) 847.918.0366 www.miptools.com
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Description Qry
Frame Weldment
Pallnut

Washer

Palnut

Wheel

Roller Axle

Roller

Rod

Instruction Label
Grip
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Part#

M6850-001
M5200-012
M6100-011
M6100-010
M6850-005
M6850-006
M6850-007
M6850-008
M6850-009
M5100-016

Reference Part# when ordering ¢ Read all operating & safety instructions




